
Software by JUMP OFF

CAVALEIRO NAC 1.20 1.30 1.40 DIA 1.20 1.35 1.40 DIA 1.20 1.30 1.40 DIA TOTAL

1 2 3

Ricardo Gil Santos POR 55 85 90 90 75 105 70 105 95 100 105 105 300

Hugo Cardoso Tavares POR 100 80 75 100 80 70 95 95 100 75 55 100 295

Hugo Carvalho POR 75 105 105 90 105 105 85 80 85 295

Marion Hughes IRL 80 70 50 80 80 100 100 105 110 110 290

Ivo Carvalho POR 85 105 65 105 100 95 100 85 55 85 290

Antonio Matos Almeida POR 95 95 110 110 65 100 75 100 60 75 75 285

Nuno Pereira Martins POR 100 100 85 85 95 95 280

Tiago Violas Ferreira POR 60 100 100 65 110 110 60 60 60 270

Miguel Maria Bravo POR 50 80 80 65 65 45 90 90 235

Pedro Gonçalves Silva POR 70 70 95 95 70 70 235

Duarte Seabra POR 55 55 85 85 85 85 225

Gonçalo Perdigao POR 75 60 75 55 55 90 95 95 225

Joao Prazeres Carvalho POR 90 90 70 70 65 65 225

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues POR 95 95 55 55 70 70 220

Ricardo Cabrera POR 60 70 70 85 60 85 50 50 205

Gonçalo Queiroz POR 45 45 90 90 55 55 190

Mariana Campos Nunes POR 50 50 55 55 80 80 185

Joao Francisco Nunes Mexia POR 45 45 50 50 50 50 145

Melhor Cavaleiro do Circuito 2015

ALFEIZERÃO 1



Software by JUMP OFF

CAVALEIRO NAC CEIA 1 GOLEGÃ 1 CEIA 2 GOLEGÃ TOTAL

Ricardo Gil Santos POR 300 300

Hugo Cardoso Tavares POR 295 295

Hugo Carvalho POR 295 295

Marion Hughes IRL 290 290

Ivo Carvalho POR 290 290

Antonio Matos Almeida POR 285 285

Nuno Pereira Martins POR 280 280

Tiago Violas Ferreira POR 270 270

Miguel Maria Bravo POR 235 235

Pedro Gonçalves Silva POR 235 235

Duarte Seabra POR 225 225

Gonçalo Perdigao POR 225 225

Joao Prazeres Carvalho POR 225 225

Rafael Guimaraes Rodrigues POR 220 220

Ricardo Cabrera POR 205 205

Gonçalo Queiroz POR 190 190

Mariana Campos Nunes POR 185 185

Joao Francisco Nunes Mexia POR 145 145

Melhor Cavaleiro do Circuito 2015
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